
O&D ORIGEN

DESTIN

O BKD OW / RT

PROMO 

(RT + 

FUEL) MONEDA

Fecha de 

Implementación

LAST 

TICKETING 

DATE

FIRST 

TRAVEL 

DATE

TRAVEL 

START 

TO

TRAVEL 

COMPLETE

AUASLA AUA SLA T RT 390 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

CUNSLA CUN SLA T RT 400 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

CURSLA CUR SLA T RT 365 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

MCOSLA MCO SLA T RT 462 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

MEXSLA MEX SLA T RT 500 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

MIASLA MIA SLA T RT 496 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

NYCSLA NYC SLA T RT 388 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

PTYSLA PTY SLA T RT 375 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

PUJSLA PUJ SLA T RT 320 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SDQSLA SDQ SLA T RT 588 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLAAUA SLA AUA T RT 344 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLACTG SLA CTG T RT 283 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLACUN SLA CUN T RT 356 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLACUR SLA CUR T RT 487 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLAHAV SLA HAV T RT 408 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLALAX SLA LAX T RT 496 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLAMCO SLA MCO T RT 529 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLAMEX SLA MEX T RT 417 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLAMIA SLA MIA T RT 487 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLAPTY SLA PTY T RT 375 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLAPUJ SLA PUJ T RT 356 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLASDQ SLA SDQ T RT 436 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SLASJO SLA SJO R RT 317 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 23-sep-25   15-Dec-25

AUATUC AUA TUC T RT 390 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

CUNTUC CUN TUC T RT 400 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

CURTUC CUR TUC T RT 365 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

MCOTUC MCO TUC T RT 462 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

MEXTUC MEX TUC T RT 500 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

MIATUC MIA TUC T RT 496 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

NYCTUC NYC TUC T RT 388 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

PTYTUC PTY TUC T RT 375 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

PUJTUC PUJ TUC T RT 320 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

SDQTUC SDQ TUC T RT 588 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCAUA TUC AUA T RT 344 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCCTG TUC CTG T RT 283 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCCUN TUC CUN T RT 356 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCCUR TUC CUR T RT 487 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCHAV TUC HAV T RT 408 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCMCO TUC MCO T RT 529 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCMEX TUC MEX T RT 417 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCMIA TUC MIA T RT 487 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCNYC TUC NYC T RT 459 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCPTY TUC PTY T RT 375 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCPUJ TUC PUJ T RT 356 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCSDQ TUC SDQ T RT 436 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

TUCSJO TUC SJO T RT 317 USD 2-may-25 19-may-25 24-sep-25   15-Dec-25

 


